



CGC 1526499
5322 Chesterfield Drive, Ave Maria, FL, 34142
PH: (305) 218-4816 FAX: (305) 230-7555

DATE: 2/12/24
TO: Jose D. Garcia, P.E.
Sr. Project Manager
Development Services, Engineering
2600 Hollywood Blvd.
Hollywood, FL, 33022
Tel: (954) 921-3900 Ext. 6637
Email: jgarcia@hollywoodfl.org

CWP #: HWD-039
CONTRACT #: PNC2123416B1

CONTRACT: Concrete/Asphalt Restoration Services
PROJECT: CRA ADA Ramps
N.19 N. 20 Ave from Tyler St. to Johnson St.
S.19 S. 20 Ave from Van Buren St. to Washington

	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT	TOTAL
x	1	Standard mobilization for Asphalt Work	45	EA	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,150.00
x	2	Standard mobilization for Concrete Work =2 Ramps	89	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,800.00
x	6	Work Zone Signs, F&I one sign/each day	1770	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,770.00
x	11	Barricade, Temporary, Types I, II, DI, VP & Drum, F&I	1770	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,770.00
x	17	FDOT Certified Flag Person	708	HR	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,160.00
x	24	Curb or Curb and Gutter Removal	125	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 750.00
x	25	Removal of Existing Concrete Pavement	3655	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 43,860.00
x	26	Regular Excavation	177	CY	\$ 3.50	\$ 619.50
x	31	Reworking Limerock Base, 4"	4186	SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 75,348.00
x	33	Limerock, New Material for Reworking Limerock Base	105	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,625.00
x	38	Type S Asphaltic Concrete	177	TN	\$ 325.00	\$ 57,525.00
x	65	Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type F	100	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
x	66	Concrete Curb, Type D	200	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00
x	69	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick (3000 PSI)	470	SY	\$ 53.00	\$ 24,910.00
x	70	Concrete Sidewalk, 6" Thick (3000 PSI)	123	SY	\$ 53.50	\$ 6,580.50
x	81	ADA Ramp, Single-Direction	152	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 167,200.00
x	82	ADA Ramp, Two-Direction	25	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 35,000.00
x	83	Performance Turf, Sod	1111	SY	\$ 4.80	\$ 5,332.80
x	86	Tree Removal Crew (3 People Min.)	8	HR	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00
x	87	Tree Trimming Crew (3 People Min.)	40	HR	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00
x	95	Tri-Axle Dump truck & Operator	708	HR	\$ 50.00	\$ 35,400.00
x	96	Skid Steer & Operator(Bobcat)	708	HR	\$ 50.00	\$ 35,400.00
x	99	Single Post Sign, Relocate	4	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
x	135	Specialty Contractor Services = Drain Installation	3	LS	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 12,600.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATE				\$ 550,020.80

[illegible]